
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1 Ajayi Taiwo TotaGo tajayi@totagotech.com 214-400-7474

Technology, Cloud & Analytical 

Solutions

2 Ajunwon Akin Bisa-Links Ventures, Inc bisalinks@bisalinks.com 972-827-8560 9728278560

Procurement and Supply of 

Construction Equipment, IT 

Equipment & Power Back-Up 

Equipment DBE; MBE

3 Anderson Kim

Cardinal Strategies 

Environmental Services 

LLC

kim.anderson@cardinalstrategies.

com (469)547-1281 214-455-3213

Construction, Engineering, 

Environmental WBE, SBE, HUB

4 Batra Reena SPI reena@spius.net (972)355-0054 x318 972-489-5755 WBE, MBE

5 Benedict Paula Pretty Pest Control prettypestcontrol@gmail.com 972-834-8585 9728348585 extermination WBE

6 Birdsong Bill

Pitts Birdsong Bonds 

and Insurance, Inc. bbirdsong@pittsbirdsong.com 214-957-6808 Bonds and Insurance

7 Blair Stan

Cardinal Strategies 

Environmental Services 

LLC stan.blair@cardinalstrategies.com 214 728-7985 2147287985

SWPPP; SWPPP Inspections; 

Phase 1 ESA WBE

8 Boiani Alda

12 Cuts Brazilian 

Steakhouse alda@12cutssteakhouse.com 469-779-7012 2147707874 Restaurant / Catering WBE

9 Briseno Guillermo

TX JT Electric Briseno 

LLC.

gbriseno@brisenoelctric.onmicros

oft.com 972-684-4504 972-997-1701

Commercial and Industrial 

Electrical None

10 Briseno Jose

TX JT Electric Briseno 

LLC.

jbriseno@brisenoelectric.onmicro

soft.com 19726844504 (72-940-2223

Commercial and Industrial 

Electrical None

11 Chavez Crystal

Lone Star Trucking and 

Excavation LLC crystal.chavez@lonestarexc.com 817-945-1223 817-412-8997

Demolition, Excavation, Concrete, 

and Trucking MBE; WBE

12 Coffee Whitney

Integrated 

Atmospherics whitney.coffee@inatmos.com 4054467245 4054467245 Project management services None

13 Collins Monica

Just Taking Care of 

Business, LLC vtbusiness@ymail.com 214-570-1932

Court Reporting & Transcription 

Services None

14 Collins-Grubbs Tina Stripe-A-Zone, LLC. tgrubbs@stripe-a-zone.com 972-647-2714 Ext 1112 N/A

Pavement Striping 

(Highways/roadways, parking None

15 Colon Shandra McKissack McKissack Shandra.Colon@mckinc.com 214-284-1209

16 Cope Zac Stripe A Zone zcope@stripe-a-zone.com 817-542-3517 8175423517 Striping None

17 Cortez Joe True North Data truenorthdata@gmail.com 9726792744 972-679-2744 Land Surveys MBE; WBE

18 Cortez Erick Global Master Planning erick@globalmasterplanning.com (972)672-9888

Design, Build, Management 

(Residential, Commercial, 

Institutional)

19 Davis Tara PCS, LLC tara@mypcs.online 2149301137 2149301137 Construction Management DBE; MBE; WBE
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20 Davis Nick Wireless PSC nick.davis@wirelesspsc.com 972-795-9891

21 Dorse Craig QMF Steel cdorse@qmfsteel.com 9033853842 903.422.5278

Metal supply, manufacturing, and 

Fabrication DBE

22 Dowell Alexis Risch Results alexisdowell@rischresults.com 9362223414 936-222-3414 Talent acquisition WBE

23 Ewing Rhonda Austin Bridge & Road rhondae@Austin-Ind.com 214-596-7323

24 Farah Yash Farah Engineers yash.farah@farahengineers.com 214-714-0660 214-714-0660 Professional Engineering Services DBE; MBE

25 Faraj Fadi JRB Engineering ffaraj@jrbengineering.com 2146780022 2146780022

Geotechnical, Construction 

Materials Testing, Environmental, 

and Surveying MBE; WBE

26 Fox Jimmy Black Fox Services LLC james@teamblackfox.com 6822940026 940-452-1961

Enviromental, Stormwater 

Management, Erosion Control None

27 Garcia Victor Sol Dias LLC victor@soldias.com 2546442842 2546442842

Ice Cream, paletas and aguas 

frescas catering MBE

28 Griffin Clorenzo Haul 2Haul Logistics cgriffin@haul2haullogistics.com 9542886319 9542886319 Trucking MBE

29 Griffin Jennifer

TxDOT Fort Worth 

District jennifer.griffin@txdot.gov (817)370-3504 682-788-4196

30 Hallman Matthew Ragle, Inc. mhallman@ragleinc.com 903-767-6183 903-767-6183 Concrete Paving None

31 Harper Rhonda TBD deanshon214@gmail.com 2144709874 TBD None

32 Harris Misha

Mishalyn Harris 

Consulting mishalyn@mlhco.biz 4699801224 4699801224 Junk removal cleaning janitorial WBE

33 Harris Mishalyn MLHC mishalyn@mlhco.biz (469)980-1224 Government Contractor

WOSB, WBE, SBE, 

HUB

34 Hawkins Katrina DJH Express, Inc corp@djhexpress.com 833-725-4445 404-202-5245 Transportation, Training None

35 Herrera Rosemary Aflac rosemary_herrera@us.aflac.com 9722675086 9722675086

Voluntary employee benefits, 

Disability, Dental Vision, Life, 

Accident, Cancer and more DBE; MBE; WBE

36 Iarussi Aimee Aimee's Marketing aimee@businessprnews.com 214-682-9287

Full Service Social Media and 

Onilne Marketing None

37 Iarussi Michael SuperNova Aerial michael@supernovaaerial.com 4696301886 4696821874

Aerial inspection videos, 

inspection 360 videos, 360 Virtual 

Tours on Google . None

38 Iarussi David SuperNova Aerial david@supernovaaerial.com 469-283-8178 469-682-7261

Aerial inspection videos, 

inspection 360 videos, 360 Virtual 

Tours on Google .

39 Jackson Dell 972 679-3719 dell@foundationwerks.com 972 679-3719 972 679-3719 Foam Injection DBE; MBE
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40 Jackson Kenneth Big buddy trucking jackhammer4343@gmail.com 682-559-0799 682-559-0799

Moving freight from point A to 

point B over land. Trucks use 

shipping routes to move goods 

throughout the United States to 

deliver shipments DBE; MBE

41 Jefferson Heather 

Heritage Insurance 

Brokerage

heather@HeritagelnsuranceTX.co

m (817)765-2099

42 Johnson Josh

Goldman Sachs 10K SB 

Program josh.johnson@dallascollege.edu 214-860-5920 Business Education

43 Landen Mike Austin Bridge & Road MLanden@Austin-Ind.com

44 Lopez Linda True North Data truenorthdata.linda@gmail.com 817-690-4950 Land Surveys MBE; WBE

45 Marquez Albert 1 US Construction one.us.construction@gmail.com 972-989-7165 Concrete DBE; MBE; WBE

46 Martinez Jennifer

Jmar Wellness 

Solutions, Inc. jen@jmarsolutions.net 2146327780 2146327780

Heat Stress & Exhaustion 

Prevention / Job site hydration 

demonstration/ Increased safe 

working environment, improving 

wellbeing of hard working crews DBE

47 Martinez Ruben PPG Paints ruben.martinez@ppg.com 2143179235 2143179235

Architectural coatings, Protective 

and Marine Coatings. None

48 Mason Stephen

Mas-Tek Engineering & 

Associates, Inc.

sglasenapp@mas-tek.com; 

smason@mas-tek.com 972-709-7384 469-446-0530

Geotechnical Services and 

Construction Material Testing 

Services DBE; MBE

49 Morgan Marcus BMorgan Logistics, LLC bmorganlogistics@gmail.com 2148750351 2144038017 Transportation & Logistics None

50 Okunubi Adenrele

IBCD Acquisition Corp. 

dba EV Services Group ade@industrialbatt.com 9174037781 9174037781 EV Charger Service and Sales MBE

51 Ooi Keny

Kentzy International, 

Inc. kenyooi@kentzy.com 9728826288 5157108988 Trash liner and PPE and supplies MBE

52 Pasunuru Rithvik PCI

rpasunuru@programcontrolsinc.c

om   786.229.4416   630.383.1960   Project Control MBE/SBE/DBE

53 Porter LaToya JBJ Management latoya@jbj-management.com 2145002030 2145002030

Equity Compliance - Government 

Relations -Public Engagement - 

Technology - Ready Mix Concrete

DBE; MBE; SBA 

(8a)

54 Quezada Daniel All Pro Personnel, Inc. d.quezada@allpropersonnel.com (469)677-1886 562-215-7520
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55 Rambaran Dave DRGeoES,LLC

daverambaran@drgeosciences.co

m 3187808292 3186711760

We do Geotechnical Engineering, 

Environmental Consulting, 

Materials Testing , CMT , Sr. 

Inspector or Record, Project 

Representative DBE; MBE

56 Rich Tyler Cargo Lift USA tr@cargoliftusa.com 817-988-6861 8179886861 Industrial Rigging equipment

DBE; MBE; SBA 

(8a)

57 Seifert Eryn

XIT Paving and 

Construction, Inc. eryns@xitconst.com 9723519906 Paving, utilities, dirt work SBA (8a); WBE

58 Shackelford Bonnie

Distinctive Marketing 

Ideas, Inc. bshack@dmipromo.com 972612.005 9726120050 Branded Items WBE

59 Shearod Gary

National Association of 

Minority Contractors - 

DFW gshearod@namcdfw.org 6822524466 4699646539 Business Support Services None

60 Spradley Wendy

XIT Paving and 

Construction, INC. wendys@xitconst.com 9723519906 9723519906

Concrete paving, road 

reconstruction, road WBE

61 Stover Darren Benchmark Factors, LLC darren@benchmarkfactors.com 469-387-4531 469-387-4531

Helping B2B owners with cash 

flow.  We buy unpaid quality None; WBE

62 Stransky Adela AACPA adela5280@gmail.com 7202965987 7202965987 Association MBE

63 Taylor Dell Vigor Construction construction73@live.com 1-888-978-1833 972-841-8523 Concrete, Trucking, Cleaning, MBE

64 Tellez Brandon Stripe-A-Zone, LLC. btellez@stripe-a-zone.com 1800-397-4110 ext. 1200 817-291-0069

65 Tischler Michael Staffing Technologies

miket@staffingtechnologies.com; 

tischlermikel@gmail.com 2146869203 2146869203

IT Staff Augmentation and IT 

Projects WBE

66 Trotter Claude Sentriforce.com ctrotter@sentriforce.com 888-977-4567 254-733-5238

Advanced Video Surveillance 

Security for Construction - 

https://sentriforce.com/industrie

s/construction/ None

67 Ulises Pacheco PNR LANDSCAPING ulisespacheco043@gmail.com 817 637 55 20 817 637 55 20 Landscape  and maintenance DBE

68 Vargas Lisa KW Central LisaVargas@KW.com 469-467-7755 (214)924-9936 Real Estate

69 Velasquez Hector Wells Fargo hector.velasquez@wellsfargo.com 9728003212 972-800-3212

Banking products and services 

consisting of SBA Loans, 

Commercial Loans, Lines of 

Credit, Corporate Credit Cards, 

and Merchant Services. None

70 Wade Margena Margena Wade,LLC

wadeent2@yahoo.com; 

margena_W@yahoo.com 5102903142 5102903142

Pub outreach, strategic 

communications DBE; MBE; WBE
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71 Wallace Robert

Nitty Gritty 

Powerwashing & 

Mobile Se nittygrittypower@gmail.com 817-822-1958 8178221958

Power Washing of Driveways 

Parking lots, Buildings, Heavy 

Equipment, Trucks, Auto Fleets MBE; WBE

72 Welch Keeton Holmes Murphy kwelch@holmesmurphy.com 4697680843 4697680843 Bonding None

73 Wells Debra TxDOT Dallas District Debra.Wells@txdot.gov 214-319-3553 737-610-9489 

74 Wright Barrett Insight Global barrett.wright@insightglobal.com 5129634224 5129634224 IT Staffing and Managed services None
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